Synthetic adapter

Synthetic adapter

- Outer thread metric
- Inner thread Pg
- Light grey

Article no:
EAN:

Material
Operation temperature
Protection class
Entry thread
Thread outside
Internal thread
Wrench size
Dimension H
Dimension L
Dispatch
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3417.09

7611614152431

Polyamide glass fiber reinforced
-20°C / +100°C

IP 54

IP 68, if the entry thread is sealed
M16x1.5

Pg 9

19 mm

14 mm

11 mm

50

% AGRO



